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Liste de résultats

Compeétition
Tournei international
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Rang Pts Nom

1 32 YAKOVLEVA Diana

2 26 MERKL Roxanne

3 20 KORQBEINIKOVA Larisa
3 20 DE COSTANZQ Valentina
2 14 TAGLIAPIETRA Maddalena
6 14 RASHIDOVA Julia

7 14 VAN ERVEN Saskia

8 14 BATINI Martina

9 8 LYCZBINSKA Hanna

10 8 GAFURZIANOVA Kamiila
11 & ANDREI Andreea

i2 8 LYCZBINSKA Marta

13 8 MYASNIKOVA Tatiana
14 8 CARACCIOLO Claudia
15 8 GEURTS Bjinn

16 8 RAJICZAK Natalia

17 4 TROILI Climpia

18 4 ZOUARI Anne-Carole
19 9 SCRHILLER Veronika

20 4 LUDREA Maria

21 4 GENEVOQIS Berangere
22 4 ARNAUDOV Theresa

23 4 KEICHEL Stefanie

24 4 BAILEY Victoria

25 4 VOLOSINQVSZKY Linda
20 4 BAGNOLINI Joanna

27 4 VOLPI Alice

28 4 STRANIERQO Stefania

29 4 ZSARI Noemi

30 4 TOTH Anna

31 4 HUIN Julie |
32 4 SYNORADZKA Martyna
33 2 HAENLEIN Viola

34 2 PASCUCCL Mariina

35 2 BINGENHEIMER Sandra
36 2 HORVATH Andrea

37 2 RKOZYREVA Viktoria

38 2 MILLET Doriane

39 2 GROSLAMBERT lulie

40 2 NISHIOKA Shiho

41 2 PEETZ Felicitas

42 P VULCAN Elena

43 2 KLAR Carin

44 2 SAUER Anne

44 2 GROSLAMBERT Delphine
46 2 STAUCH Svenja

47 2 ANUSZEWSKA Justyna
48 2 FOSSE Theodora
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Naiss.

13.04.88
20.02.88
26.03.87
25.08.89
24.01.88
11.09.87
29.08.87
17.04.89
20.04.90
18.05.88
15.12.88
20.04.90
26.10.87
15.05.87
30.08.88
07.07.88
03.03.87
06.04.89
14.05.87
23.11.90
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15.11.89
13.02.89
03.1D0.90
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15.06.89
02.04.88
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Catéqorie Arme Genre Epreuve

Type

Individuelle A

Licence

13041988002
20421988000
26031987001
25081989000
24011988000
11091987000
29081987000
17041989001
20041990002
18051983004
15121988000
20041990001
26101987003

- 15051987000

30081988000
07071988001
03031987000
06041989001
14051987002
23111990000
18011987000
03061990000
15111989000
13021989001
03101990000
30031989003
15041992000
21051991000
07011987000
03101987000
19011987004
30011988000
08021988000
25061990002
03061987000
06081988000
29061987003

12021988004
01051987001

23021989001

09051988004

28091987004
14091988000
01041991000
12071989000
25021990001
15061989000
02041988005
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PALISZEWSKA Monika
NOVALIN'SKA Kristina
KIRPICHEVA Evgeniya
GRESS Helene

DI PIERO Serena
MERKERT Mandi
KREISS Fanny

RODER Hannah
MEIKLE Anne Charlotte
L IDZBARSKA Anna
CSILLAG Andrea
HONECK Christina
BOLIS Maring
SUSFAL Matgorzata
MATSUMOTO Iyo
MARGARETO Patricia
VIANELLO Valentina

CISLO BRESTEAU Claire

TOLDO Camille
ROMANUS Stephanie
SCHARF Christiane
LAUTER Beate

DUMITRU Tcana Adriana

SABARTOVA Eliska
ROEMER Christiane
ESCULERO Ines
ROULIN Maeva
HUEBNER Vanessa
POWOLNY Anna
PAWELCZYK Katarzyna
ELLERSIEK Katharina
MORENO Elena
SCHILLER Katharina
SCHULTZE Linda
VARGA Zsofia
LOESCHE Alina

VAN UITERT Mcniek
MATTEI Chloe
KAPPLER Katrin
PFAEHLER Julia
RYGIELSKA Emilia
SUPPONEN Quti
HIRAISHI Noriko
BUENO Emma
PURCOWSKA Agnieszka
MARTINSSON Camilla
KOPPELWISER Theresa
GEVAERT Caroline
MONDT Milja
KAWASAKI Chihiro
SASAKI Yu

JONGMAN Nicoie
SCHAAL Sontje
BATAR Borbala

NOE Else

BIMOVA Andrea
SOHLOW Jacqueline
SVOBODOVA Hana
GRABMAYR Chiara

PGL
RUS
RUS
GER
ITA
GER
HUN
GER
FRA
POL
HUN
GER
ITA
POL
JPN
ESP
ITA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
ROM
CZE
GER
ESP
FRA
GER
POL
POL
GER
ESP
GER
GER

HUN
GER
NED
FRA
GER
GER
POL
FIN
JPN
ESP
POL
SWE
GER
NED
NED

JPN

JPN

NED
NED
HUMN
NED
CZE
GER
CZE
AUT

26.07.90
05.10.89
11.01.88
20.05.88
30.08.89
30.10.87
12.04.89
09.01.88
24.05.90
02.11.87
25.01.87
22.03.91
11.03.89
28.11.88
24.12.88
31.05.91
27.02.90
13.02.87
24.04.89
31.08.90
16.12.87
25.06.87
11.08.89
18.06.89
28.08.90
27.04.88
05.11.88
05.10.90

02.04.91

04.11.8%
01.09.88
02.01.90
28.12.90
11.09.88
27.10.,89
28.07.90
01.08,90
14.04.88
04.10.8%9
27.04.90

14.05.90

3.09.90
29.09.90
02.11.87
05.04.89
0/.06.88
24.09.90
09.0/.89
31.01.91
11.09.91
28.12.90
15.06.91
30.06.87
16.08.88
22.01.92
06.01.93
06.08.85
24.05.87
05.08.88
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26071990002
05101989002
11011988001
20091988001
30081989000
30101987000
120419890600
09011968000
24051990002
02111987002
25011987002
22031991002
113351989000
28111988001
24121988001
31051991000
27021990000
13021987001
24041989002
310819900600
16121987002
25061987003
11081989000
13061989000
250818990002
27041988003
05111988001
05101990000
02041991000
04111988002
01091988000
02011990000
281219590001
11091988003
27101982001
28071990000
01081990000
14041988000
04101989000
27041990001
140651990001
03091950000
29091990001
02111987000
05041989001
07061988002
240919900600
09071989C0>
31011991001
11051991001
28121950000
15061991002
30061987004
16081988004
22011992000
060119930060
060819829002
240519870601
05081988001
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